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	2019 Holiday Party

	

	
	

	
	

	Event Total :
	 $     1,622.00 

	Members Paid
	 $        848.00 

	Non-Members Paid
	 $        761.00 

	Total Collected
	 $     1,609.00 

	Guests of HCC
	 $          98.00 

	Membership Refund
	 $      (848.00)

	Total Paid by HCC
	 $    859.00 
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	Hill Country Cloggers

	
	

	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Date
	Description
	 Amount 
	
	

	04/02/19
	2668
	Jessica Kaulfuss - NECC (Andrew)  -  $8.00 Syllabus
	 $              108.00 
	
	

	04/02/19
	2669
	Shakoah Manley - NECC (Shakoah, Caleeyah, LeeAnna)
	 $              150.00 
	
	

	04/02/19
	2670
	Casey Walsh - NECC (Emily, Alexis & Rob)
	 $              150.00 
	
	

	04/02/19
	2671
	Samantha Leahon - NECC
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	04/02/19
	2672
	Jerillee Beaudoin - NECC
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	04/02/19
	2673
	Bev Quinn - NECC
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	04/02/19
	2674
	Cassandra Spellman - NECC (Mary)
	 $              100.00 
	
	

	04/06/19
	2675
	Linda Schroeder - NECC
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2676
	Shannon Morton - NECC
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2677
	Brandy Morine - NECC
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2678
	Tina Koonz (Joanne Boel) - Nickel City 2-$10.00 Syllabus
	 $              116.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2679
	Audrey Koester - Nickel City
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2680
	Elizabeth Morine - (Olivia Danforth) - NECC
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2681
	Taylor Johnston - NECC
	 $                58.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2682
	Jackie Lawlor - Nickel City
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2683
	Tina Koonz (Joanne Boel) - Nickel City (Adj for Syl.) 8 vs 10
	 $                   4.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2684
	George Beaudoin - Nickel City (Fran)  -  $10 Sllyabus
	 $              110.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2685
	Paul Gwozdz - Theresa, Angelina Crawford  -- NECC
	 $              150.00 
	
	

	04/09/19
	2686
	Ralph Spaulding - Nickel City
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	04/15/19
	2688
	Margarette Pine - NECC
	 $                50.00 
	
	

	
	
	Total
	 $          1,496.00 
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2019 TRUSTCO Business ACC. TRUSTCO - Comp Team SEFCU Mint Share SEFCU - Membership

BALANCE 4,191.63 $     GAIN/LOSS 1,597.00 $     GAIN/LOSS 2,054.96 $     GAIN/LOSS 5,508.95 $     GAIN/LOSS TOTALS GAIN/LOSS

JAN 4,231.15 $     39.52 $           952.00 $         (645.00) $       2,055.48 $     0.52 $             5,262.02 $     (246.93) $       11,548.65 $   (851.89) $      

FEB 3,814.92 $     (416.23) $       1,087.00 $     135.00 $         2,055.95 $     0.47 $             5,315.27 $     53.25 $           11,186.14 $   (227.51) $      

MAR 3,903.48 $     88.56 $           1,087.00 $     - $               2,056.47 $     0.52 $             5,459.27 $     144.00 $         11,419.22 $   233.08 $        

APR 2,192.53 $     (1,710.95) $   100.00 $         (987.00) $       2,056.97 $     0.50 $             5,587.27 $     128.00 $         9,836.77 $     (2,569.45) $  

MAY 2,880.66 $     688.13 $         100.00 $         - $               2,057.49 $     0.52 $             5,677.27 $     90.00 $           10,615.42 $   778.65 $        

JUN 3,285.06 $     404.40 $         197.00 $         97.00 $           2,058.00 $     0.51 $             5,843.27 $     166.00 $         11,186.33 $   667.91 $        

JUL 3,999.07 $     714.01 $         215.50 $         18.50 $           2,058.44 $     0.44 $             5,991.27 $     148.00 $         12,048.78 $   880.95 $        

AUG 4,090.72 $     91.65 $           977.85 $         762.35 $         2,058.88 $     0.44 $             5,825.25 $     (166.02) $       11,974.85 $   688.42 $        

SEP 3,173.68 $     (917.04) $       1,417.55 $     439.70 $         2,059.30 $     0.42 $             6,228.25 $     403.00 $         11,461.23 $   (73.92) $        

OCT 3,213.99 $     40.31 $           1,417.55 $     - $               2,059.74 $     0.44 $             6,790.25 $     562.00 $         12,063.98 $   602.75 $        

NOV 3,383.88 $     169.89 $         1,417.55 $     - $               2,060.16 $     0.42 $             7,313.30 $     523.05 $         12,757.34 $   693.36 $        

DEC 3,255.78 $     (128.10) $       1,417.55 $     - $               2,060.60 $     0.44 $             5,616.51 $     (1,696.79) $   10,932.89 $   (1,824.45) $  

(935.85) $       (179.45) $       5.64 $             107.56 $         TOTAL G/L (1,002.10) $  

HILL COUNTRY CLOGGERS - ACCOUNTS SUMMARY 2019

MONTHLY TOTALS
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Date Amount

01/23/19 122 NECC Registration

645.00 $              

04/15/19 124 Jerilee Beaudoin - Hannah

98.70 $                

04/15/19 125 Brandy Morine - Brandy & Olivia

98.70 $                

04/15/19 126 Shakoah Manley - Shakoah, Leeanne & Caleeyah

98.70 $                

04/15/19 127

Shannon Morton - Shannon & Taylor 98.70 $                

04/15/19 128

Mary Ellen Gwodz - Theresa 98.70 $                

04/15/19 129

Samantha Leahon - Samantha 98.70 $                

04/15/19 130

Cassandra Spellman - Cassandra & Mary 98.70 $                

04/15/19 131

Jessica Kaulfuss - Jess & Andrew 98.70 $                

04/15/19 132

Casey Walsh - Emily, Alexis & Rob 197.40 $              

- $                    

Total 1,632.00 $          

Hill Country Cloggers

HILL COUNTRY CRU COMP TEAM 2019

Description
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CONTRACT DEMO AUD GIFTS

NUMBER LOCATION DATE DONATION DONATION IN KIND

036 Sentinel of Amsterdam 01/06/19 125.00 $         

042 Warren Center 01/13/19 90.00 $           

043 Peregrine  Senior Living 01/27/19 50.00 $           

045 Colonie Senior Citizens Club 04/03/19 50.00 $           

048 Van Rensselaer Manor 01/17/19 50.00 $           

049 Home of the Good Shepherd 03/09/19 85.00 $           

050 Kingsway Community 03/24/19 25.00 $           

05 The Terrace at Glen Eddy 04/13/19 50.00 $           

052 Saratoga Seniors in Schuylerville 05/01/19 100.00 $         

053 Peregrine  Senior Living 03/17/19 50.00 $           

054 Evergreen Commons 06/12/19 150.00 $         

055 Atria Shaker 06/26/19 100.00 $         

056 Eddy Village Green at Cohoes 04/18/19 50.00 $           

057 Loudonville Assisted Living Residence 05/11/19 100.00 $          100.00 $         

 O58 & O65Shaker Pointe at Carondelet 05/05/19 100.00 $         

059 The Massry Residence 05/20/19 100.00 $         

060 Home of the Good Shepherd 04/11/19 75.00 $           

061 Saratoga Fair (4 demos) 07/26 & 07/28/19 400.00 $          20.00 $           

062 Rosewood Garden 05/15/19 100.00 $         

 O63 & O70St. Jude's International Food Festival 09/28/19 - $                100.00 $         

064 Teresian House 09/19/19 100.00 $         

066 Warren Center 07/14/19 90.00 $           

057 Hearthstone Village 07/12/19 100.00 $         

068 Windy Hill Orchard & Farm Market (2) 10/05 & 10/06/19 100.00 $         

069 Schaghticoke Fair 08/29/19 - $                300.00 $         

071 Roland "Bud" Abare's wedding

072 Rupert Fire Department Carnival 08/10/19 150.00 $         

073 Peregrine  Senior Living 06/02/19 50.00 $           

074 Loudonville Assisted Living Residence 08/14/19 200.00 $         

075 The Massry Residence 11/14/19 100.00 $         

O76 & O81 Warren Center 12/12/19 90.00 $           

077 The Terrace at Glen Eddy 10/02/19 50.00 $           

078 Pioneer Bank Annual Event 09/07/19 - $                250.00 $         

079 Eddy Memorial Geriatric Center 08/07/19 100.00 $         

080 Rosewood Garden 12/11/19 100.00 $         

082 Hawthorne Ridge 11/01/19 150.00 $         

083 Atria Shaker 09/11/19 100.00 $         

084 Schenectady Today 11/05/19 - $               

085 Kingsway Community 11/16/19 40.00 $           

086 Glens Falls Nursing & Rehab Center 11/11/19 125.00 $         

088 St. Peter's Nursing & Rehab Facility 11/27/19 - $               

089 Home of the Good Shepherd 12/07/19 90.00 $           

3,585.00 $      120.00 $          650.00 $         

HCC DEMO REPORT 2019

tickets for 

food $5.00 x 

20 = $100.00

passes to the 

fair $10.00 x 

30 = $300.00

wrist bands 

for food & 

games $5.00 

x 25 = 

$250.00
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